
TABLE 1

PARISH / SPECIAL EXPENSE AREA COUNCIL 

TAX BASE

APPLEBY MAGNA 426            

ASHBY DE LA ZOUCH 4,972         

ASHBY WOULDS 1,132         

BARDON 14              

BELTON 292            

BREEDON-ON-THE-HILL 410            

CASTLE DONINGTON 2,314         

CHARLEY 76              

CHILCOTE 53              

COALVILLE 5,808         

COLEORTON 538            

ELLISTOWN & BATTLEFLAT 773            

HEATHER 316            

HUGGLESCOTE & DONINGTON LE HEATH 1,259         

IBSTOCK 1,969         

ISLEY WALTON-CUM-LANGLEY 27              

KEGWORTH 1,203         

LOCKINGTON-CUM-HEMINGTON 240            

LONG WHATTON and DISEWORTH 728            

MEASHAM 1,525         

NORMANTON-LE-HEATH 66              

OAKTHORPE, DONISTHORPE and ACRESFORD 783            

OSGATHORPE 184            

PACKINGTON 347            

RAVENSTONE with SNIBSTON 763            

SNARESTONE 128            

STAUNTON HAROLD 62              

STRETTON-EN-LE-FIELD 20              

SWANNINGTON 443            

SWEPSTONE 253            

WHITWICK 2,635         

WORTHINGTON 560            

TOTAL 30,319       

COUNCIL TAX  BASE 2016/2017



TABLE 2

PARISH DISTRICT PARISH SPECIAL TOTAL

EXP'S EXP'S EXP'S BAND  D

PROPERTY

£  p £  p £  p £  p

APPLEBY MAGNA 158.58 35.36 3.50 197.44

ASHBY DE LA ZOUCH 158.58 73.44 0.00 232.02

ASHBY WOULDS 158.58 79.18 0.00 237.76

BARDON 158.58 0.00 0.00 158.58

BELTON 158.58 57.24 0.00 215.82

BREEDON-ON-THE-HILL 158.58 39.02 0.00 197.60

CASTLE DONINGTON 158.58 116.98 0.00 275.56

CHARLEY 158.58 50.24 0.00 208.82

CHILCOTE 158.58 0.00 0.00 158.58

COALVILLE 158.58 0.00 63.53 222.11

COLEORTON 158.58 26.67 5.31 190.56

ELLISTOWN & BATTLEFLAT 158.58 77.29 0.00 235.87

HEATHER 158.58 34.64 0.00 193.22

HUGGLESCOTE & DONINGTON LE HEATH 158.58 68.13 18.00 244.71

IBSTOCK 158.58 93.96 0.00 252.54

ISLEY WALTON -CUM-LANGLEY 158.58 13.63 0.00 172.21

KEGWORTH 158.58 82.67 0.00 241.25

LOCKINGTON CUM HEMINGTON 158.58 30.42 7.10 196.10

LONG WHATTON & DISEWORTH 158.58 50.82 0.00 209.40

MEASHAM 158.58 64.77 1.08 224.43

NORMANTON-LE-HEATH 158.58 0.00 0.00 158.58

OAKTHORPE, DONISTHORPE & ACRESFORD 158.58 56.18 4.22 218.98

OSGATHORPE 158.58 20.53 1.78 180.89

PACKINGTON 158.58 56.27 0.00 214.85

RAVENSTONE WITH SNIBSTON 158.58 65.75 0.41 224.74

SNARESTONE 158.58 48.25 0.00 206.83

STAUNTON HAROLD 158.58 3.23 0.00 161.81

STRETTON-EN-LE-FIELD 158.58 0.00 57.05 215.63

SWANNINGTON 158.58 41.57 0.00 200.15

SWEPSTONE 158.58 55.34 0.00 213.92

WHITWICK 158.58 70.07 7.50 236.15

WORTHINGTON 158.58 16.11 0.00 174.69

      COUNCIL  TAX  2016/2017  -  DISTRICT  EXPENSES  &  SPECIAL  ITEMS

BAND  'D'  EQUIVALENTS



TABLE 3

BAND   A BAND  B BAND  C BAND  D BAND  E BAND  F BAND  G BAND  H

APPLEBY MAGNA 131.62     153.56     175.50     197.44     241.32     285.20     329.06     394.88     

ASHBY TOWN 154.68     180.46     206.24     232.02     283.58     335.14     386.70     464.04     

ASHBY WOULDS 158.51     184.92     211.34     237.76     290.60     343.43     396.27     475.52     

BARDON 105.72     123.34     140.96     158.58     193.82     229.06     264.30     317.16     

BELTON 143.88     167.86     191.84     215.82     263.78     311.74     359.70     431.64     

BREEDON-ON-THE-HILL 131.73     153.69     175.64     197.60     241.51     285.42     329.33     395.20     

CASTLE DONINGTON 183.71     214.32     244.94     275.56     336.80     398.03     459.27     551.12     

CHARLEY 139.21     162.42     185.62     208.82     255.22     301.63     348.03     417.64     

CHILCOTE 105.72     123.34     140.96     158.58     193.82     229.06     264.30     317.16     

COALVILLE 148.07     172.75     197.43     222.11     271.47     320.83     370.18     444.22     

COLEORTON 127.04     148.21     169.39     190.56     232.91     275.25     317.60     381.12     

ELLISTOWN & BATTLEFLAT 157.25     183.45     209.66     235.87     288.29     340.70     393.12     471.74     

HEATHER 128.81     150.28     171.75     193.22     236.16     279.10     322.03     386.44     

HUGGLESCOTE & DONINGTON LE HEATH 163.14     190.33     217.52     244.71     299.09     353.47     407.85     489.42     

IBSTOCK 168.36     196.42     224.48     252.54     308.66     364.78     420.90     505.08     

ISLEY WALTON -CUM-LANGLEY 114.81     133.94     153.08     172.21     210.48     248.75     287.02     344.42     

KEGWORTH 160.83     187.64     214.44     241.25     294.86     348.47     402.08     482.50     

LOCKINGTON CUM HEMINGTON 130.73     152.52     174.31     196.10     239.68     283.26     326.83     392.20     

LONG WHATTON & DISEWORTH 139.60     162.87     186.13     209.40     255.93     302.47     349.00     418.80     

MEASHAM 149.62     174.56     199.49     224.43     274.30     324.18     374.05     448.86     

NORMANTON-LE-HEATH 105.72     123.34     140.96     158.58     193.82     229.06     264.30     317.16     

OAKTHORPE, DONISTHORPE & ACRESFORD 145.98     170.32     194.65     218.98     267.64     316.31     364.96     437.96     

OSGATHORPE 120.60     140.69     160.79     180.89     221.09     261.28     301.49     361.78     

PACKINGTON 143.23     167.11     190.98     214.85     262.59     310.34     358.08     429.70     

RAVENSTONE WITH SNIBSTON 149.82     174.80     199.76     224.74     274.68     324.62     374.56     449.48     

SNARESTONE 137.89     160.87     183.85     206.83     252.79     298.75     344.72     413.66     

STAUNTON HAROLD 107.87     125.85     143.83     161.81     197.77     233.73     269.68     323.62     

STRETTON-EN-LE-FIELD 143.75     167.71     191.67     215.63     263.55     311.47     359.38     431.26     

SWANNINGTON 133.43     155.67     177.91     200.15     244.63     289.11     333.58     400.30     

SWEPSTONE 142.61     166.38     190.15     213.92     261.46     309.00     356.53     427.84     

WHITWICK 157.43     183.67     209.91     236.15     288.63     341.10     393.58     472.30     

WORTHINGTON 116.46     135.87     155.28     174.69     213.51     252.33     291.15     349.38     

COUNCIL TAX 2016/2017 (DISTRICT  AND  SPECIAL  ITEMS)  BY  AREA  AND  VALUATION  BAND



TABLE 4

A B C D E F G H

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Leicestershire County Council 751.60 876.87 1002.14 1127.40 1377.94 1628.47 1879.00 2254.80
Leicestershire Police and Crime 

Commissioner 122.39 142.78 163.18 183.58 224.38 265.17 305.97 367.16

Combined Fire Authority 41.08 47.93 54.77 61.62 75.31 89.01 102.70 123.24



TABLE 5

BAND   A BAND  B BAND  C BAND  D BAND  E BAND  F BAND  G BAND  H

APPLEBY MAGNA 1,046.69    1,221.14    1,395.59    1,570.04    1,918.95    2,267.85    2,616.73    3,140.08    

ASHBY DE LA ZOUCH 1,069.75    1,248.04    1,426.33    1,604.62    1,961.21    2,317.79    2,674.37    3,209.24    

ASHBY WOULDS 1,073.58    1,252.50    1,431.43    1,610.36    1,968.23    2,326.08    2,683.94    3,220.72    

BARDON 1,020.79    1,190.92    1,361.05    1,531.18    1,871.45    2,211.71    2,551.97    3,062.36    

BELTON 1,058.95    1,235.44    1,411.93    1,588.42    1,941.41    2,294.39    2,647.37    3,176.84    

BREEDON-ON-THE-HILL 1,046.80    1,221.27    1,395.73    1,570.20    1,919.14    2,268.07    2,617.00    3,140.40    

CASTLE DONINGTON 1,098.78    1,281.90    1,465.03    1,648.16    2,014.43    2,380.68    2,746.94    3,296.32    

CHARLEY 1,054.28    1,230.00    1,405.71    1,581.42    1,932.85    2,284.28    2,635.70    3,162.84    

CHILCOTE 1,020.79    1,190.92    1,361.05    1,531.18    1,871.45    2,211.71    2,551.97    3,062.36    

COALVILLE 1,063.14    1,240.33    1,417.52    1,594.71    1,949.10    2,303.48    2,657.85    3,189.42    

COLEORTON 1,042.11    1,215.79    1,389.48    1,563.16    1,910.54    2,257.90    2,605.27    3,126.32    

ELLISTOWN & BATTLEFLAT 1,072.32    1,251.03    1,429.75    1,608.47    1,965.92    2,323.35    2,680.79    3,216.94    

HEATHER 1,043.88    1,217.86    1,391.84    1,565.82    1,913.79    2,261.75    2,609.70    3,131.64    

HUGGLESCOTE & DONINGTON LE HEATH 1,078.21    1,257.91    1,437.61    1,617.31    1,976.72    2,336.12    2,695.52    3,234.62    

IBSTOCK 1,083.43    1,264.00    1,444.57    1,625.14    1,986.29    2,347.43    2,708.57    3,250.28    

ISLEY WALTON -CUM-LANGLEY 1,029.88    1,201.52    1,373.17    1,544.81    1,888.11    2,231.40    2,574.69    3,089.62    

KEGWORTH 1,075.90    1,255.22    1,434.53    1,613.85    1,972.49    2,331.12    2,689.75    3,227.70    

LOCKINGTON CUM HEMINGTON 1,045.80    1,220.10    1,394.40    1,568.70    1,917.31    2,265.91    2,614.50    3,137.40    

LONG WHATTON & DISEWORTH 1,054.67    1,230.45    1,406.22    1,582.00    1,933.56    2,285.12    2,636.67    3,164.00    

MEASHAM 1,064.69    1,242.14    1,419.58    1,597.03    1,951.93    2,306.83    2,661.72    3,194.06    

NORMANTON-LE-HEATH 1,020.79    1,190.92    1,361.05    1,531.18    1,871.45    2,211.71    2,551.97    3,062.36    

OAKTHORPE, DONISTHORPE & ACRESFORD 1,061.05    1,237.90    1,414.74    1,591.58    1,945.27    2,298.96    2,652.63    3,183.16    

OSGATHORPE 1,035.67    1,208.27    1,380.88    1,553.49    1,898.72    2,243.93    2,589.16    3,106.98    

PACKINGTON 1,058.30    1,234.69    1,411.07    1,587.45    1,940.22    2,292.99    2,645.75    3,174.90    

RAVENSTONE WITH SNIBSTON 1,064.89    1,242.38    1,419.85    1,597.34    1,952.31    2,307.27    2,662.23    3,194.68    

SNARESTONE 1,052.96    1,228.45    1,403.94    1,579.43    1,930.42    2,281.40    2,632.39    3,158.86    

STAUNTON HAROLD 1,022.94    1,193.43    1,363.92    1,534.41    1,875.40    2,216.38    2,557.35    3,068.82    

STRETTON-EN-LE-FIELD 1,058.82    1,235.29    1,411.76    1,588.23    1,941.18    2,294.12    2,647.05    3,176.46    

SWANNINGTON 1,048.50    1,223.25    1,398.00    1,572.75    1,922.26    2,271.76    2,621.25    3,145.50    

SWEPSTONE 1,057.68    1,233.96    1,410.24    1,586.52    1,939.09    2,291.65    2,644.20    3,173.04    

WHITWICK 1,072.50    1,251.25    1,430.00    1,608.75    1,966.26    2,323.75    2,681.25    3,217.50    

WORTHINGTON 1,031.53    1,203.45    1,375.37    1,547.29    1,891.14    2,234.98    2,578.82    3,094.58    

COUNCIL  TAX  2016/2017 BY AREA AND VALUATION BAND  


